VERANDA

TO SHARE...

French Fries
Fried Chicken with BBQ Sauce
Fried Squid with Garlic and Lime Mayonnaise

Fried Shrimp with Sweet Chili Sauce

SOUP & SALADS
Soup of the day

Caprese Salad
Caesar (Chicken)

Smoked Salmon

PASTAS

Spaghetti Napolitana
Spaghetti Bolognese

Oxtail Lasagna

SANDWICHES

Club Monte Rei (chicken, egg, ham and cheese)

Burger with Cheddar cheese and Bacon
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5,00 €
10,00 €
14,00 €

16,00 €

8,00 €
17,00 €
17,00 €

19,00 €

12,00 €
15,00 €

14,00€

16,00 €

18,00 €



VERANDA

P1ZZAS
Margarita 15,00 €
Shrimp, garlic and chilli 20,00 €
Chicken, bacon and arugula 17,00 €
DESSERTS
Ice cream (1 scoop) 3,00 €
Ice cream (2 scoops) 4,50 €
Ice cream (3 scoops) 6,00 €
Ben & Jerry’s 7,00 €

OPERATING HOURS
EVERY DAY FROM 1lam to 6pm

No dish, food product or beverage, including the couvert, may be charged if not requested by the customer or by it is used.
(Decree-Law No. 10/2015) VAT included at the rate in force
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