

TO SHARE...

French Fries	5,00€
Fried Chicken with BBQ Sauce	10,00€
Fried Squid with Garlic and Lime Mayonnaise	14,00€
Fried Shrimp with Sweet Chili Sauce	16,00€

SOUP & SALADS

Soup of the day	8,00€
Caprese Salad	17,00€
Caesar (Chicken)	17,00€
Smoked Salmon	19,00 €

PASTAS

Spaghetti Napolitana	12,00€
Spaghetti Bolognese	15,00€
Oxtail Lasagna	14,00€

SANDWICHES

Club Monte Rei (chicken, egg, ham and cheese)	16,00€
Burger with Cheddar cheese and Bacon	18,00 €



PIZZAS

Margarita	15,00€
Shrimp, garlic and chilli	20,00€
Chicken, bacon and arugula	17,00 €

DESSERTS

Ice cream (1 scoop)	3,00€
Ice cream (2 scoops)	4,50 €
Ice cream (3 scoops)	6,00€
Ben & Jerry's	7,00€

OPERATING HOURS EVERY DAY FROM 11am to 6pm

No dish, food product or beverage, including the couvert, may be charged if not requested by the customer or by it is used. (Decree-Law No. 10/2015) VAT included at the rate in force

October 2019